
Name  Campus  Position   Email 
 
Robert Acosta High School  Custodial  racosta@haskell.esc14.net 
  
Tina Adams  High School  PEIMS  tadams@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Bill Alcorn  District  Superintendent balcorn@haskell.esc14.net  
 
Staci Allen  Junior High  Math   sallen@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Toby Allen  High School  Sp Ed   tallen@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Julie Alvarez  Junior High  Science  jalvarez@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Jodi Andress  Junior High  Social Studies jandress@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Cathy Bartley Junior High  ELA   cbartley@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Sara Bearden Elementary  4th   sbearden@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Kendra Bevel High School  Math   kbevel@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Patsy Blakley Elementary  RTI   pblakley@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Tammie Boggs Elementary  5th   tboggs@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Vickie Bredthauer Elementary  4th   vbredthauer@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Vickie Bullard Elementary  Sp Ed   vbullard@haskell.esc14.net   
 
Joni Bullock  Elementary  Sp Ed   jbullock@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Melissa Burson High School  Sp Ed/Coach  mburson@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Kelly Buske  Elementary  Kindergarten  kbuske@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Jerry Cannon High School  Math   jcannon@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Lakay Caparoon Elementary  2nd   lcaparoon@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Kenny Cockerell High School  Ag   kcockerell@haskell.esc14.net 
 
April Colley  Junior High  ELA   acolley@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Kent Colley  Junior High  Principal  kcolley@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Kevin Compton High School  Business/Coach kcompton@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Susan Cox  Elementary  1st   scox@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Leslie Crosson Elementary  Aide   lcrosson@haskell.esc14.net 



 
Tammy Crosson Junior High  Aide   tcrosson@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Peggy Darden Elementary  Sp Ed   pdarden@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Hunter Dean  High School  Social St/Coach hdean@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Luz Diaz  High School  Custodial  ldiaz@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Michelle Edwards Junior High  Sp Ed   medwards@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Don Flippin  District  Maintenance  dflippin@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Edgwyna Flores High School  Cafeteria  eflores@haskell.esc14.net  
 
Chet Forehand Junior High  Science  cforehand@haskell.esc14.net 
 
John Foster  Elementary  Principal  jfoster@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Judy Foster  High School  ASPIRE  jufoster@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Kristi Gibson  High School  Art   kgibson@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Pamela Gibson Elementary  Music/RTI  pgibson@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Becky Gordy  Elementary  PEIMS  bgordy@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Belinda Guadalcazar Elementary  Cafeteria  bguadalcazar@haskell.esc14.net 

 
Amanda Hadaway High School  Business   ahadaway@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Rhonda Hanson Elementary  Sp Ed   rhanson@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Paul Harris  Elementary  5th   pharris@haskell.esc14.net  
 
Brian Hodnett High School  Athletic Director bhodnett@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Mandy Hodnett Elementary  3rd   mhodnett@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Dorothy Hollingsworth Junior High  Aide   dhollingsworth@haskell.esc14.net 

 
Tara Hollingsworth District  Sp Ed Director thollingsworth@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Becky Howeth High School  Cafeteria  bhoweth@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Deanna Jordan Elementary  Aide   djordan@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Vickie Josselet Elementary  Aide   vjosselet@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Billie Lindsey  District  PEIMS Coordinator blindsey@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Belinda Lytle  High School  Counselor  blytle@haskell.esc14.net 



 
Lolo Martinez High School  Spanish  lmartinez@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Teresa Martinez Junior High  Counselor  tmartinez@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Cristal Masias Elementary  Office   cmasias@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Laurie McBroom High School  FCS   lmcbroom@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Barry McBroom Elementary  3rd   bmcbroom@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Jere McCurdy High School  Band   jmccurdy@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Olivia McGaughey Elementary  Aide   omcgaughey@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Keith Medford High School  Social Studies kmedford@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Stacy Medford High School  Library Aide  smedford@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Janice Mergela High School  Science  jmergela@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Debbie Miller  Elementary  Computer/RTI dmiller@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Caryl Miller-Compton High School  ELA   ccompton@haskell.esc14.net 
 

Monty Moeller VTC   VTC Director  mmoeller@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Jordan Moore Elementary  4th   jmoore@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Teresa New  Junior High  PEIMS  tnew@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Gloria Ozuna  Elementary  Custodial  gozuna@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Kelly Ozuna  Elementary   Aide   kozuna@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Martha Ozuna Elementary  Cafeteria  mozuna@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Betsy Parham High School  Science  blparham@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Bart Parham  District  Maintenance  bparham@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Lacey Peiser  High School  Math   lpeiser@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Zeferino Perez District  Maintenance  zperez@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Camin Pittman High School  Aide   cpittman@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Lupe Rivera  High School  Aide   lrivera@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Braden Rodriguez Junior High  Computer/Coach brodriguez@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Kayla Rodriquez Elementary  Aide   krodriquez@haskell.esc14.net 



 
Thomas Rodriquez Elementary  Custodial  trodriquez@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Jennifer Roewe High School  ELA   jroewe@haskell.esc14.net 
 
John Rutkowski District   Technology Director jrutkowski@haskell.esc14.net 

 
Molly Salazar Elementary  HeadStart  msalazar@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Janie Saucedo Junior High  Aide   jsaucedo@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Katherine Shannon VTC   CAN   kshannon@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Monica Shelton Junior High  Math   mshelton@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Vanessa Shiplett Elementary  Counselor  vshiplett@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Meagan Skelton Jr.Hi./HS  Sp Ed   meagan.skelton@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Michael Skelton High School  Gov’t/Eco/Coach michael.skelton@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Sharla Skiles  High School  Sp Ed   sskiles@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Amy Sloan  Junior High  ELA   asloan@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Karen Smart  Junior High  Aide   ksmart@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Erica Solano  Elementary  Aide   esolano@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Edie Strickland Junior High  Custodial  estrickland@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Rayma Swinney High School  Cafeteria  rswinney@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Melissa Tatum High School  Theater  mtatum@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Lisa Teague  District   Accts Payable/Finance lteague@haskell.esc14.net 

 
Michelle Thane District  Programs Director mthane@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Tiffany Thomas Elementary  PE   tthomas@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Missy Thompson High School  Ag   mthompson@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Jovita Torres  Junior High  Aide   jtorres@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Brenda Turner District  Business Manager bturner@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Daniel Turner District  Transportation dturner@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Faye Urich  Elementary  Early Childhood furich@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Donna Waggoner Elementary  2nd   dwaggoner@haskell.esc14.net 



 
Judy Washburn Elementary  Kindergarten  jwashburn@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Bergen Webb Elementary  3rd   bwebb@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Josh Webb  High School  Science/Coach jwebb@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Jacy West  Elementary  5th   jwest@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Christi Wheat District  Nurse   cwheat@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Jacklyn Wheatley Elementary  Library Aide  jwheatley@haskell.esc14.net 
 
Loutina White Elementary  Pre-K   lwhite@haskell.esc14.net 

Dallas Willis  VTC   Welding  dwillis@haskell.esc14.net 

Melyn Wittenborn Elementary  Aide   mwittenborn@haskell.esc14.net 

Jeff York  High School  Principal  jyork@haskell.esc14.net 


